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LOCATION
BUILDING COCDE

PAGE:

20240070
03-RESREM
ELE-RES
AVAC-RES
PLB-RES

20240071
ROCF-CONV

20240072
ROCFEF-CONV

20240073
HVAC-CCOM

20240074
03-RESREM
ELE~RES
HVAC-RES
PLB~RES

20240075
PLB-COM

20240076
PLB-RES

20240077
ELE-RES

xx POTALS *++*

2/20/2024
2/20/2024
0/00/0000
2/20/2024
0/00/0000

2/20/2024
2/20/2024

2/21/2024
2/21/2024

2/21/2024
2/21/2024

2/22/2024
2/22/2024
0/00/0000
2/22/2024
0/00/0000

2/22/2024
2/22/2024

2/23/2024
2/23/2024

2/23/2024
2/23/2024

RESIDENTIAL
RESTDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL

ANNABLLE HCLDING LLC

REMCDEL
ELECTRICAL
HVAC
PLUMBING

KIRBY, JEFF
ROOF CONVERSTON

QUEEN, ALAN
ROOF CONVERSION

WALMART REBT
COMMERCIAL HVAC

SPARTAN INVEST LLC
RESIDENTIAL REMCDEL
RESTDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
RESIDENTIAL HVAC
RESTIDENTIAL PLUMBING

LARRY SIGNS
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING

HOLMES, ALLISON
RESTIDENTIAL PLUMBING

LEVERETT, CARL
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL

NUMBER OF PROJECTS: 8

845 MAIN ST W

RES - RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
ELE~-RES -~ RESIDENTIAL ELECT
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC
PLB-RES -~ RESIDENTIAL PLUMB

1237 BRINDLEY ST
ROOF-CONV - ROOF CONVERSION

1277 TRACY LN SW
ROOF-CONV - ROQOF CONVERSION

1201 HWY 31 NW
HVAC-COM - COMMERCIAL HVAC

504 BETHEL ST NE

RES - RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
ELE~-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC
PLB~RES - RESIDENTIAIL PLUMB

2900 HWY 31 SW
PLB-COM - COMMERCIAL PLUMBI

309 SIMPSON STREET SE
PLB-RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMB

2102 BAILEY ST NW
ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT

CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION PROJ T
SEG. CONT. VALUATION
FOURCOLU RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 03-RES
FOURCOLU 6,000.00 43
FOURCOLU 0.00 0
FOURCOLU 0.00 0
FOURCOLU 0.00 0
TOTAL VALUE 6,000.00 TOTAL FEE 43
USAROOF ROOF CONVERSION ROGF-C
USAROOF 9,500.00 130
BOXWOOD ROOF CONVERSTION ROOF-C
BOXWOOD 9,702.62 65
PETT COMMERCIAL HVAC HVAC-C
PETT 525,265.00 2,501
SHILEDCON RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 03-RES
SHILEDCON 54,172.00 307
SHILEDCON 0.0C 0
SHILEDCON 0.00C 0
SHILEDCON 0.006 0
TOTAL VALUE 54,172.0C TOTAL FEE 307
ROBERTS COMMERCIAL PLUMBING PLB-CO
ROBERTS 7,000.00 55
ROBERTS RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING PLB~RE
ROBERTS 1,200.00 21
RONAL RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL ELE-RE
RONAL 2,500.00 26
VALUATION: 615,339.62 FEES: 3,149



